RETURN OF \ T
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES 2022 2022

LOCAL ELECTIONS NaA POTITANGA AROHE.

I ' Samuel Jennings

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Mayor & Councillor (Levin Ward)

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to
me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If
no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

. . I Date Paid to Amount Paid to
Date Received Amount Description of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
None
Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount
August D Jennings Cash $2000
August Web2print i 10% Discount | $323.44
Section B: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):
Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
See attached
Datedat | Levin (place) this | 14th | dayof = December 20 |22
Candidate’s Signature Sﬁ,}/ﬂ/ W
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Electoral Expenses - Sam Jennings

Date Paid

9 May 2022

9 May 2022

18 July 2022

26 July 2022
1 August 2022

29 August 2022
29 August 2022
29 August 2022
1 September 2022
22 September 2022
22 September 2022
22 September 2022
22 September 2022
22 September 2022
23 September 2022
23 September 2022
24 September 2022
24 September 2022
25 September 2022
29 September 2022
8 October 2022
21 October 2022
21 October 2022
23 November 2022
23 November 2022

Name of Party Paid

Nomad Creative
NZME

Nomad
Scallywag Social
Web2print*

Description of Payment Made

Photos

Open Letter Advertisement
Photos

Social Media Management
Billboards/signage & printing

*Excludes replacements + spares not used

Scallywag Social
Lemonface Design
L G Godfrey
Morning Light Music
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

New World
Scallywag Social
Facebook

NZME

NZME

Social Media Management

Logo Work

Graphic Design

Music Licence

Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Advertising during campaign period
Vouchers for volunteers (koha)
Social Media Management
Advertising during campaign period
Radio Advertising

Print Advertising

Total Amount
Apportioned to
Campaign

165.60
583.63
99.59
576.84
3,234.37
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576.84
172.50
500.00
82.86
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
75.00
100.00
150.00
120.00
576.84
70.00
2,056.11
1,677.85
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