RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



Samuel Jennings

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Mayor & Councillor (Levin Ward)

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- 2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.
- 3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
- 4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be declared see \$103A of the LEA 2001.
- 5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
- 6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail

o. Il tilere is ilisamic	iciic space proviaca	in any section, attach a separate sheet with the	additional actain.	
Section A1: C	andidate Dor	nations (Anonymous)		
List here details of \$1500:	any anonymous (ide	entity of donor is unknown to yourself or any off	ficials engaged on your behalf) c	lonations that exceed
Date Received	Amount	Description of Contribution	Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer
None				

Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)							
List here details of a	List here details of any other donations received that exceed \$1500:						
Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address of Contributor	Description of Contribution	Amount			
August	D Jennings		Cash	\$2000			
August	Web2print		i 10% Discount	\$323.44			

Section B: Candidate Expenses					
List here details of an	y election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):				
Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount		
See attached					

Dated at Levin		(place) this	14th	day of	December	20	22
Candidate's Signature	Sam Jennin	igs					



Electoral Exper	nses - Sam Jenni	ngs			
Date Paid Name of Party Pai		Description of Payment Made		Total Amount Apportioned to Campaign	
9 May 2022	Nomad Creative	Photos	\$	165.60	
9 May 2022	NZME	Open Letter Advertisement	\$	583.63	
18 July 2022	Nomad	Photos	\$	99.59	
26 July 2022	Scallywag Social	Social Media Management	\$	576.84	
1 August 2022	Web2print*	Billboards/signage & printing	\$	3,234.37	
	*Excludes replacemen	ts + spares not used			
29 August 2022	Scallywag Social	Social Media Management	\$	576.84	
29 August 2022	Lemonface Design	Logo Work	\$	172.50	
29 August 2022	L G Godfrey	Graphic Design	\$	500.00	
1 September 2022	Morning Light Music	Music Licence	\$	82.86	
22 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	15.00	
22 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	15.00	
22 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	15.00	
22 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	30.00	
22 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	20.00	
23 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	30.00	
23 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	30.00	
24 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	50.00	
24 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	75.00	
25 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	100.00	
29 September 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	150.00	
8 October 2022	New World	Vouchers for volunteers (koha)	\$	120.00	
21 October 2022	Scallywag Social	Social Media Management	\$	576.84	
21 October 2022	Facebook	Advertising during campaign period	\$	70.00	
23 November 2022	NZME	Radio Advertising	\$	2,056.11	
23 November 2022	NZME	Print Advertising	\$	1,677.85	